
TEAM RESULTS
2022 CEA Mini Jumping Challenge Opt Time for Horses:  52s

FINAL RESULTS Opt Time for Ponies:  56s

FIRST PLACE - BERMUDA

Class Rider Name Horse/Pony Name H/P Total Faults Time Taken Time vs Opt

A Mackenzie Kowalski Edelweiss P 0 57.66 1.66

B Amber Howard Storm Watch P 0 57.09 1.09

C Ryan Wright Sunny Days H 0 50.45 1.55

Bermuda Total 0 --- 4.30

SECOND PLACE - BARBADOS

Class Rider Name Horse/Pony Name H/P Total Faults Time Taken Time vs Opt

A Nia Juman Nobil LX H 0 54.50 2.50

B Kai Cook-Johnson Victor H 0 51.95 0.05

C Rachel Lok Professor H 0 54.01 2.01

Barbados Total 0 --- 4.56

THIRD PLACE - BAHAMAS

Class Rider Name Horse/Pony Name H/P Total Faults Time Taken Time vs Opt

A {no results}

B Adiza Albury Valhalla H 0 49.21 2.79

C Katerina Coello TGIF P 0 56.02 0.02

Bahamas Total --- no team



INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
2022 CEA Mini Jumping Challenge Opt Time for Horses:  52s

FINAL RESULTS Opt Time for Ponies:  56s

Height Class A - 0.50m

Place Country Rider Name Horse/Pony Name H/P Total Faults Time Taken Time vs Opt

1 BER Mackenzie Kowalski Edelweiss P 0 57.66 1.66

2 BER Helena Ballie Storm Watch P 0 57.77 1.77

3 BAR Nia Juman Nobil LX H 0 54.50 2.50

4 BER Stefan Ferguson Salted Caramel P 0 53.15 2.85

5 BAR Lucy Tomlin Halo Girl P 0 59.50 3.50

6 BER Isabella Pelletier Mr. Rainman P 0 52.14 3.86

Height Class B - 0.60m

Place Country Rider Name Horse/Pony Name H/P Total Faults Time Taken Time vs Opt

1 BAR Kai Cook-Johnson Victor H 0 51.95 0.05

2 BAR Victoria Proverbs Aurora H 0 52.37 0.37

3 BER Amber Howard Storm Watch P 0 57.09 1.09

4 BAR Emily Kinch Alkoro H 0 53.54 1.54

5 BAR Zoe Roterberg Lady Intent H 0 53.83 1.83

6 BAR Jonathan Filardo Mr. Blue P 0 54.05 1.95

Height Class C - 0.70m

Place Country Rider Name Horse/Pony Name H/P Total Faults Time Taken Time vs Opt

1 BAH Katerina Coello TGIF P 0 56.02 0.02

2 BER Ryan Wright Sunny Days H 0 50.45 1.55

3 BAR Rachel Lok Professor H 0 54.01 2.01

4 BAH Storm D'Arville Lucky Star H 0 54.44 2.44

5 BER Alejandra Tafur Ladybug P 0 53.34 2.66

6 BAH Ella Saidi Valhalla H 0 48.84 3.16

2022 CEA MJC High Score Bahamas' TGIF ridden by Katerina Coello



COUNTRY SCORE SHEET
2022 CEA Mini Jumping Challenge

Country: BARBADOS Show Date: Optimum Time for Horses: 52 s

Location: Big C Stable Optimum Time for Ponies: 56 s

Height Class A - 0.50m

Place H/P Total Faults Time Taken
Time vs
Opt Time

1* Nia Juman Nobil LX H 0 54.50 2.50

2 Lucy Tomlin Halo Girl P 0 59.50 3.50

3 Catherine Mybeberi Lady Intent H 0 47.07 4.93

4 Imogen Hutchinson Saint Emilion H 3 58.10 6.10

5 Erin Skinner Galway Girl H 4 54.56 2.56

6 Lia Follows Mystique P 16 75.72 19.72

Height Class B - 0.60m

Place H/P Total Faults Time Taken
Time vs
Opt Time

1* Kai Cook-Johnson Victor H 0 51.95 0.05

2 Victoria Proverbs Aurora H 0 52.37 0.37

3 Emily Kinch Alkoro H 0 53.54 1.54

4 Zoe Roterberg Lady Intent H 0 53.83 1.83

5 Jonathan Filardo Mr. Blue P 0 54.05 1.95

6 Alessandra Edwards Thor H 3 58.92 6.92

Height Class C - 0.70m

Place H/P Total Faults Time Taken
Time vs
Opt Time

1* Rachel Lok Professor H 0 54.01 2.01

2 Zachary Drakes Mystique P 0 50.24 5.76

3 Abigail Haloute Mickey H 0 41.06 10.94

4 Indy Jones Jack Sparrow H 4 50.19 1.81

5 Becky Kent Gaucho H 9 60.97 8.97

6

TEAM RESULTS 

Class H/P
Total

Jumping Faults Time Taken
Time vs

Opt Time

A 1* Nia Juman Nobil LX H 0 54.50 2.50

B 1* Kai Cook-Johnson Victor H 0 51.95 0.05

C 1* Rachel Lok Professor H 0 54.01 2.01

TEAM TOTAL n/a 4.56

Rider Name Horse/Pony Name

15-May-22

Rider Name Horse/Pony Name

Rider Name Horse/Pony Name

Rider Name Horse/Pony Name



COUNTRY SCORE SHEET
2022 CEA Mini Jumping Challenge

Country: BAHAMAS Show Date: Optimum Time for Horses: 52 s

Location: Camperdown Equestrian Centre Optimum Time for Ponies: 56 s

Height Class A - 0.50m

Place H/P Total Faults Time Taken
Time vs
Opt Time

1* {no results}

2

3

4

5

6

Height Class B - 0.60m

Place H/P Total Faults Time Taken
Time vs
Opt Time

1* Adiza Albury Valhalla H 0 49.21 2.79

2 Sienna Jones Lucky Star H 1 56.10 2.79

3 Yasmin Kennedy Lucky Star H 4 53.31 1.31

4 Connor Watkins Coraggio Di Essere H 5 60.90 8.90

5

6

Height Class C - 0.70m

Place H/P Total Faults Time Taken
Time vs
Opt Time

1* Katerina Coello TGIF P 0 56.02 0.02

2 Storm D'Arville Lucky Star H 0 54.44 2.44

3 Ella Saidi Valhalla H 0 48.84 3.16

4 Isabella Coello Laurganna CF H 0 55.91 3.91

5 Hanna D'Aguilar Shadowfax H 4 64.21 12.21

6

TEAM RESULTS

Class H/P
Total

Jumping Faults Time Taken
Time vs

Opt Time

A 1* {no results}

B 1* Adiza Albury Valhalla H 0 49.21 2.79

C 1* Katerina Coello TGIF P 0 56.02 0.02

TEAM TOTAL n/a NO SCORE

Rider Name Horse/Pony Name

23-Oct-22

Rider Name Horse/Pony Name

Rider Name Horse/Pony Name

Rider Name Horse/Pony Name



COUNTRY SCORE SHEET
2022 CEA Mini Jumping Challenge

Country: Bermuda Show Date: Optimum Time for Horses: 52 s

Location: National Equestrian Centre Optimum Time for Ponies: 56 s

Height Class A - 0.50m

Place H/P Total Faults Time Taken
Time vs
Opt Time

1* Mackenzie Kowalski Edelweiss P 0 57.66 1.66

2 Helena Ballie Storm Watch P 0 57.77 1.77

3 Stefan Ferguson Salted Caramel P 0 53.15 2.85

4 Isabella Pelletier Mr. Rainman P 0 52.14 3.86

5 Melissa Flood Wild Things Island Adventure P 1 60.92 4.92

6 Charlotte Archer Spot the Dot P 5 64.67 8.67

Height Class B - 0.60m

Place H/P Total Faults Time Taken
Time vs
Opt Time

1* Amber Howard Storm Watch P 0 57.09 1.09

2 Simone Sainsbury Face Off H 0 49.34 2.66

3 Georgia Hughes Mr. Wizard P 0 52.88 3.12

4 Lila Readdy Ladybug P 0 51.87 4.13

5 Sophie Greenway Spot the Dot P 0 49.38 6.62

6 Rafael Boisuert Mr. Rainman P 0 44.00 12.00

Height Class C - 0.70m

Place H/P Total Faults Time Taken
Time vs
Opt Time

1* Ryan Wright Sunny Days H 0 50.45 1.55

2 Alejandra Tafur Ladybug P 0 53.34 2.66

3 Frances Weddup Sight Unseen H 4 55.23 3.23

4 Logan Flood Storm Watch P 4 52.36 3.64

5

6

TEAM RESULTS 

Class H/P
Total

Jumping Faults Time Taken
Time vs

Opt Time

A 1* Mackenzie Kowalski Edelweiss P 0 57.66 1.66

B 1* Amber Howard Storm Watch P 0 57.09 1.09

C 1* Ryan Wright Sunny Days H 0 50.45 1.55

TEAM TOTAL n/a 4.30

Rider Name Horse/Pony Name

20-Nov-22

Rider Name Horse/Pony Name

Rider Name Horse/Pony Name

Rider Name Horse/Pony Name


